
      

       

Name:____________________                                                               Date:_________________ 

 

www.softschools.com 

  

 

 

 

        

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Metric Capacity Worksheets 

1. 

3. 

7. 

5. 

9. 

11. 

13. 

15. 

17. 

19. 

13,000,000  ml 

1,800  cl 

79  cl 

2,200,000  cl 

32,000,000  ml 

41,000  l 

85,000  l 

2,100  cl 

96,000  ml 

34  cl 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

kl 

l 

kl 

ml 

kl 

kl 

kl 

l 

l 

ml 

2. 

4. 

8. 

6. 

10. 

12. 

14. 

16. 

18. 

20. 

12,000  l 

9,700,000  cl 

6,300  cl 

86,000  ml 

16,000,000  ml 

37  cl 

88,000  l 

200  cl 

95  cl 

97,000,000  ml 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

kl 

kl 

l 

l 

kl 

ml 

kl 

l 

ml 

kl 



      

       

Name:____________________                                                               Date:_________________ 

 

www.softschools.com 

  

 

 

 

        

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Metric Capacity Worksheets 

1. 

3. 

7. 

5. 

9. 

11. 

13. 

15. 

17. 

19. 

13,000,000  ml 

1,800  cl 

79  cl 

2,200,000  cl 

32,000,000  ml 

41,000  l 

85,000  l 

2,100  cl 

96,000  ml 

34  cl 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

13 

18 

22 

790 

32 

41 

85 

21 

96 

340 

kl 

l 

kl 

ml 

kl 

kl 

kl 

l 

l 

ml 

2. 

4. 

8. 

6. 

10. 

12. 

14. 

16. 

18. 

20. 

12,000  l 

9,700,000  cl 

6,300  cl 

86,000  ml 

16,000,000  ml 

37  cl 

88,000  l 

200  cl 

95  cl 

97,000,000  ml 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

12 

97 

86 

63 

16 

370 

88 

2 

950 

97 

kl 

kl 

l 

l 

kl 

ml 

kl 

l 

ml 

kl 


